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MONTHWISE DETAILS OF  NO. OF CONSUMERS, CONNECTED LOAD, UNIT SOLD, DEMAND, COLLECTION, ARREARS (AS PER DCB)

Apr-15 2336 2345.00 66.15 421.70 411.92 2951.36 4304752 4492.22 93.14 341.86 285.57 379.95 4307088 6837.22 159.29 763.55 697.50 3331.31

May-15 2360 2359.58 65.75 395.06 454.73 2891.69 4320279 4567.97 87.87 341.01 306.64 414.32 4322639 6927.54 153.62 736.07 761.37 3306.01

Jun-15 2373 2372.97 68.27 426.41 415.84 2902.26 4320900 4548.10 83.39 340.35 310.09 444.58 4323273 6921.07 151.66 766.76 725.92 3346.84

Jul-15 2381 2368.46 66.56 518.70 510.71 2910.25 4342590 4531.47 77.28 362.23 333.53 473.28 4344971 6899.93 143.84 880.93 844.24 3383.53

Aug-15 2401 2269.21 64.71 480.82 470.85 2920.22 4356432 4547.46 81.19 375.10 344.82 503.56 4358833 6816.67 145.90 855.92 815.67 3423.79

Sep-15 2411 2394.94 62.46 462.57 441.01 2941.78 4398530 4594.75 86.36 394.26 360.26 537.56 4400941 6989.69 148.82 856.83 801.27 3479.35

Oct-15 2421 2390.03 61.31 447.14 441.07 2947.86 4438516 4696.12 90.72 406.11 373.47 570.21 4440937 7086.15 152.03 853.25 814.53 3518.07

Nov-15 2434 2395.05 63.98 454.62 427.61 2974.87 4453730 4717.40 96.17 418.47 425.62 563.06 4456164 7112.45 160.15 873.09 853.23 3537.92

Dec-15 2451 2413.28 58.23 424.35 414.06 2985.16 4461834 4697.70 78.55 355.47 378.00 540.53 4464285 7110.98 136.78 779.82 792.06 3525.69

Jan-16 2459 2406.42 63.01 558.23 494.87 3048.52 4482580 4800.43 77.84 358.14 377.01 521.66 4485039 7206.85 140.85 916.37 871.88 3570.18

Feb-16 2468 2385.72 66.65 471.75 473.58 3046.68 4495492 4870.40 84.84 377.33 411.19 487.80 4497960 7256.11 151.49 849.07 884.77 3534.48

Mar-16 2488 2423.46 64.77 466.25 475.98 3036.95 4510874 4970.16 93.60 408.21 504.76 391.25 4513362 7393.62 158.37 874.46 980.74 3428.20

Total 2488 2423.46 771.85 5527.60 5432.23 3036.95 4510874 4970.16 1030.94 4478.53 4410.95 391.25 4513362 7393.62 1802.78 10006.13 9843.18 3428.20

Apr-16 2499 2419.36 72.53 546.87 513.34 3070.48 4540166 4951.80 104.53 452.51 426.07 426.25 4542665 7371.16 177.06 999.38 939.41 3496.74

May-16 2515 2430.93 67.27 556.03 496.03 3130.48 4543028 4967.85 101.81 501.22 436.90 490.58 4545543 7398.78 169.08 1057.25 932.93 3621.06

Jun-16 2522 2446.58 69.04 559.34 529.06 3160.76 4553473 5014.05 91.22 470.42 424.80 541.28 4555995 7460.62 160.26 1029.76 953.86 3702.04

Jul-16 2528 2444.76 68.25 564.26 528.40 3196.69 4574045 5021.93 86.69 453.15 394.24 600.18 4576573 7466.69 154.94 1017.41 922.64 3796.87

Aug-16 2532 2465.16 60.00 573.90 512.80 3257.79 4582838 5070.88 86.00 428.75 382.20 646.74 4585370 7536.04 146.00 1002.65 894.99 3904.53

Sep-16 2525 2462.06 64.36 501.07 461.90 3296.96 4599634 5138.34 92.86 460.86 417.41 690.19 4602159 7600.40 157.22 961.93 879.31 3987.15

Oct-16 2539 2456.61 64.63 514.94 477.86 3334.03 4619477 5197.49 94.73 479.30 439.39 730.10 4622016 7654.10 159.36 994.24 917.26 4064.13

Nov-16 2549 2454.23 61.53 484.23 467.90 3350.36 4646617 5241.33 86.95 452.81 455.11 727.79 4649166 7695.56 148.48 937.03 923.01 4078.16

Dec-16 2577 2424.43 65.36 576.56 482.97 3443.95 4667816 5097.43 74.43 401.61 386.12 743.28 4670393 7521.85 139.79 978.17 869.09 4187.23

Jan-17 2597 2427.44 68.58 597.29 572.66 3468.58 4694256 5054.05 78.38 420.90 394.50 769.68 4696853 7481.49 146.96 1018.20 967.17 4238.26

Feb-17 3468.58 769.68 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4238.26

Mar-17 3468.58 769.68 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4238.26

Total 2597 2427.44 661.53 5474.48 5042.92 3468.58 4694256 5054.05 897.61 4521.53 4156.74 769.68 4696853 7481.49 1559.15 9996.01 9199.66 4238.26
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